Number

Name

Clive Plested
Chris Smith
David Goodlad
Jonathan Birrell
Peter Messer

Jonathan Baines
Henry Holdcroft
David Taylor
John Jones

Jon Knowles

John Earley
Cameron Edwards
Nigel Trundle
Karol Bailey
Raymond Worrall

Lee Earley

Graeme Sherrington
Martin Walker
Robbie Birrell
Howard Holdcroft

Tom Bourn
Phillip Wood
Rob Holt
Les Golding
Gary Picken

Tanya Everett
David Beechey
Chris Yates
Shirley Hennessy
Andi Donaldson

Tony Lynch
Peter Hamlett
Michael Bailey
Bev Fawkes
Chris Boyd

Martin Chittenden
Michelle Swallow
James Bourn
Stuart Mather
Adrian Saltmarsh

Jack Fairhurst
David Everett
Graham Curwen
Phil Perks

Peter Brogden

Edward Roberts
Angus Buchan

Jim Brindle

David Taylor
Russell Edwardson

Richard Prosser
David Coulthard
Eve Whitehead
Rosemary Collins
lan Howlett

John Spencer
Richard Watkinson
Paul Watson
Anthony Tayor
Peter House

David Rodgers
Tomos Tobo Brogden

Aintree

64ft

3.49
3.20
2.94
3.05
2.74

3.04
3.82
3.16
3.18
3.04

2.89
3.33
2.90
3.07
2.83

2.82
3.42
3.02
2.56
3.77

3.02
2.89
2.73
2.91
3.26

3.11
3.20
3.46
3.72
3.50

2.84
2.98
3.25
3.23
2.89

2.76
2.76
3.03
3.78
3.07

2.76
2.48
3.15
2.64
3.02

2.95
3.22
3.26
2.99
2.90

2.85
2.95
3.20
3.13
2.63

3.27
3.06
3.36
3.35
3.49

2.28
2.87

Bechers

46.02
41.93
39.58
44.59
41.30

40.17
49.17
43.95
42.67
41.49

42.48
43.60
40.44
47.09
37.94

41.54
46.67
40.36
33.85
44.94

42.23
46.43
44.03
40.86
39.36

43.17
43.51
47.31
51.74
48.75

39.94
38.95
42.30
42.63
37.44

40.16
40.85
45.91
44.52
43.62

35.47
41.75
43.49
42.30
41.27

4410
44 17
44.45
46.22
44 .28

35.34
42.86
43.12
44.89
40.63

46.15
48.08
46.76
46.32

37.06
41.86

Time

72.05.
64.90.
61.20.
69.69.
63.64.

62.00.
75.96.
69.38.
66.09.
63.16.

64.27.
67.38.
61.84.
73.72.
58.53.

63.57.
71.63.
61.37.
51.50.
69.12.

66.43.
71.16.
69.48.
61.95.
59.76.

66.18.
67.25.
75.19.
81.60.
77.27.

63.37.
59.99.
66.75.
66.51.
57.48.

62.20.
62.76.
71.58.
68.96.
65.64.

54.91.
64.59.
68.06.
65.37.
62.37.

67.06.
68.69.
69.32.
71.44.
69.08.

54.15.
66.81.
66.19.
69.38.
63.76.

FAIL.
72.00.
74.32.
75.08.
72.03.

56.99.
65.06.



737

752

904

102

917
103
110
111

114

116

Name
Douglas Anderson
Helen Waddington
Steve Woods
Clive Plested
Chris Smith

David Goodlad
Jonathan Birrell
Peter Messer
Henry Holdcroft
David Taylor

Jonathan Baines
Jon Knowles

John Earley
Cameron Edwards
Nigel Trundle

Karol Bailey
Raymond Worrall
Lee Earley

Tom Bourn

Graeme Sherrington

Martin Walker
Howard Holdcroft
Robbie Birrell
Phillip Wood

Rob Holt

John Jones
Les Golding
Gary Picken
Tanya Everett
David Beechey

Chris Yates
Shirley Hennessy
Andi Donaldson
Tony Lynch
James Bourn

Peter Hamlett
Michael Bailey
Jim Brindle
Bev Fawkes
Chris Boyd

Martin Chittenden
Michelle Swallow
David Everett
lan Rowlance
Adrian Saltmarsh

Jack Fairhurst
Russell Edwardson
Graham Curwen
Phil Perks

Geoff Ward

Peter Brogden
Glyn Sketchley
Angus Buchan
Edward Roberts
Richard Prosser

David Coulthard
Anthony Tayor
Rosemary Collins
lan Howlett

John Spencer

Paul Watson

Aintree

64ft
3.1
3.03
2.60
3.27
3.07
2.92
3.06
2.60
4.05
3.10

2.93
3.05
3.14
3.06
2.81

2.81
2.89
2.69
2.90
3.44
2.75
3.39
2.49
2.86
2.60
3.40
2.67
2.95
2.74
3.07

3.27
3.44
3.28
2.56
3.22
2.96
3.08
3.37
3.22
2.85

2.62
2.62
2.55
2.56
2.66

3.12
3.00
3.12
2.98
2.93

3.03
4.51
3.20
2.95
2.72
2.96
3.49
2.87
2.75
3.32

3.38

Bechers

44 .16
45.31
43.78
42.50
41.01

39.73
42.06
40.18
45.24
40.90

38.38
39.61
40.33
41.37
38.13

42.92
37.03
38.50
41.41
43.01

38.67
41.67
33.10
40.60
40.34

41.38
39.22
36.73
38.84
42.19

45.86
49.34
47.22
36.55
42.37

38.49
40.36
42.62
38.97
35.31

38.07
35.77
38.32
32.58
37.00

34.76
40.78
39.85
39.64
36.98

38.72
55.48
41.61
41.97
32.21

40.75
43.62
41.47
40.29
44.71

45.22

Speed

95
103

88

104
91
99
91
97

99
103
99
86
109

90
111
106
102
102

111

103
137
101
101

91
112
113
107
90

68
69
68
104
95

108
103
93

118
107

101
115
110
137

97
93
103
100
108

108
57
95
91
120

101
85
97
100
99

94

Time
68.67.
70.93.
67.19.
67.07.
64.30.

61.11.
65.34.
62.18.
70.02.
63.59.

59.63.
60.84.
62.17.
64.78.
59.06.

68.34.
56.82.
59.21.
65.77.
65.70.

59.49.
63.83.
50.49.
62.93.
63.64.

64.87.
59.96.
56.60.
60.22.
65.42.

73.35.
78.00.
75.62.
57.39.
66.01.

59.02.
63.61.
65.83.
60.38.
54.52.

58.71.
55.61.
59.06.
49.36.
58.17.

54.50.
64.16.
62.63.
61.31.
57.31.

58.91.
88.31.
65.72.
65.04.
49.33.

63.42.
67.98.
65.05.
63.51.
68.61.

70.40.



Number

737

752

782

904

102
103
90
799
97

82

Name
Richard Watkinson
Peter House
David Rodgers
Steve Woods
Tomos Tobo Brogden

Helen Waddington
Douglas Anderson
Clive Plested
Chris Smith

David Goodlad

Jonathan Birrell
Peter Messer
Henry Holdcroft
David Taylor
Jonathan Baines

Jon Knowles

John Earley
Cameron Edwards
Nigel Trundle
Karol Bailey

Raymond Worrall
Lee Earley

Graeme Sherrington
Martin Walker

John Jones

Howard Holdcroft
Robbie Birrell
Tom Bourn
Phillip Wood

Rob Holt

Les Golding
Gary Picken
Tanya Everett
David Beechey
Chris Yates

Shirley Hennessy
Andi Donaldson
Jim Brindle

Tony Lynch

Peter Hamlett

Michael Bailey
Bev Fawkes
Chris Boyd
Martin Chittenden
James Bourn

Michelle Swallow
lan Rowlance
Stuart Mather
David Everett
Adrian Saltmarsh

Jack Fairhurst
Graham Curwen
Phil Perks
Geoff Ward
Peter Brogden

Richard Prosser
Anthony Tayor
David Taylor
Angus Buchan
Edward Roberts

Eve Whitehead

Aintree

64ft
2.72
3.23
2.28
2.54
2.75
2.92
2.99
3.03
3.23
2.89

2.97
2.69
3.12
3.08
2.98

2.88
2.99
3.1
2.92
2.88

2.62
2.72
3.67
2.76
3.24
3.26
2.44
2.79
2.77
2.68

2.89
2.89
2.65
3.1
3.28
33.23
3.31
3.25
2.47
3.18

3.10
3.15
2.63
2.71
2.91

2.59
2.21
2.80
2.55
2.88
2.87
2.83
3.04
2.78
2.86
2.66
2.96
2.79
3.07
2.88
2.85

Bechers

42.80
41.49
35.40
41.44
39.34

42.98
40.84
42.24
421
38.77

39.27
39.81
42.92
40.81
37.72

39.35
41.00
41.10
37.19
43.30

35.98
37.42
41.55
38.54
40.71

40.89
32.11
39.03
38.75
42.63

38.37
36.39
38.60
42.11
46.14

79.00
47.09
41.70
36.25
38.94

40.12
36.02
34.68
36.94
39.89

35.46
30.60
37.88
38.62
36.27

33.47
38.57
38.99
36.23
36.82

32.17
39.40
42.74
39.93
41.32

41.15

Speed

103
132
110
108

99
102
84
89
103

100
100
93
93
100

102
100
87
111
88

111
106
102
108
92

104
139
110
108
102

114
114
110

68
69

93
105
108

105
123
106
101
101

118
137

110
98

99
106
105
111
111

121
99
89
104
94

91

Time
67.63.
64.61.
54.65.
63.14.
60.66.

66.28.
63.46.
66.30.
65.00.
59.72.

61.22.
61.15.
66.37.
64.42.
58.57.

61.06.
62.02.
64.43.
57.30.
68.94.

55.41.
58.18.
64.62.
58.92.
63.79.

62.91.
48.94.
60.41.
59.15.
65.79.

58.42.
55.90.
59.34.
65.17.
73.41.

107.52.
75.48.
65.15.
57.25.
59.44.

62.28.
55.76.
53.60.
57.40.
61.86.

55.25.
46.65.
59.64.
59.41.
57.61.

51.91.
59.60.
59.72.
55.80.
56.53.

49.15.
61.81.
66.03.
61.27.
64.11.

63.71.



Number

737

752

782

904

Name
David Coulthard
Rosemary Collins
lan Howlett
John Spencer
Richard Watkinson

Paul Watson

Tomos Tobo Brogden

Peter House
David Rodgers
Steve Woods

Helen Waddington
Douglas Anderson
Clive Plested
Chris Smith

David Goodlad

Jonathan Birrell
Peter Messer
John Jones
Henry Holdcroft
David Taylor

Jonathan Baines
Jon Knowles

John Earley
Cameron Edwards
Nigel Trundle

Karol Bailey
Raymond Worrall
Lee Earley

Graeme Sherrington
Martin Walker

Tom Bourn
Howard Holdcroft
Robbie Birrell
Phillip Wood

Rob Holt

Les Golding
Gary Picken
Tanya Everett
David Beechey
Chris Yates

Shirley Hennessy
Andi Donaldson
Jim Brindle

Tony Lynch

Peter Hamlett

Michael Bailey
Bev Fawkes
Chris Boyd
Martin Chittenden
Michelle Swallow

James Bourn
David Everett
Angus Buchan
Edward Roberts
Adrian Saltmarsh

Russell Edwardson
Jack Fairhurst
Stuart Mather
Graham Curwen
Phil Perks

Peter Brogden

Aintree

64ft
3.12
2.90
2.66
3.59
2.63
3.57
2.74
3.19
2.25
2.48

3.06
2.96
3.04
3.12
2.87

2.89
2.66
3.17
3.80
2.94

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.15
2.74
3.06
2.62
2.67
3.18
2.83
2.79
3.28
2.49
2.73
2.56
3.09
3.01
2.67
3.00
3.22

3.38
3.33
3.03
2.52
2.75

297
3.04
2.57
2.60
2.56

2.72
2.46
2.96
2.93
2.66
3.07
2.73
2.77
2.67
297

2.96

Bechers

40.56
40.59
40.09
44.99
42.09

44.90
36.87
40.86
35.81
41.97

41.90
41.27
41.96
40.90
38.82

37.73
40.32
39.98
42.93
39.36

37.29
38.79
39.46
40.82
36.15

43.31
35.70
36.33
39.44
38.05

38.94
39.55
32.02
37.68
39.98

36.69
35.95
37.70
41.53
45.76

47.75
46.16
40.52
36.54
37.16

39.27
35.56
33.85
36.87
35.88

39.42
36.48
40.18
41.25
34.78

42.40
32.31
36.55
39.45
37.53

35.49

Speed
100
100
101
97
88

93

112
106
133
109

99
103
82
89
103

100
98
93
98

100
103

104

104
111

Time
62.92.
62.85.
62.17.
69.21.
66.00.

69.84.
57.14.
63.47.
54.52.
64.24.

64.61.
62.95.
66.22.
63.73.
59.48.

59.38.
62.40.
62.57.
65.69.
61.22.

58.01.
60.01.
60.19.
64.18.
55.77.

67.58.
55.12.
56.32.
60.72.
59.03.

60.60.
61.24.
48.63.
57.82.
62.86.

56.21.
55.69.
57.98.
64.50.
72.83.

76.03.
74.02.
63.05.
57.43.
57.53.

61.08.
55.29.
53.00.
57.33.
55.16.

61.93.
56.46.
61.76.
63.88.
55.50.

67.70.
50.54.
57.23.
61.42.
57.17.

54.56.



Number
102
88
917
110
111

114
115
116
120
121

122

117

752

782

Name
Richard Prosser
Geoff Ward
David Coulthard
Rosemary Collins
lan Howlett

John Spencer
Richard Watkinson
Paul Watson

Peter House

David Rodgers

Steve Woods
Douglas Anderson
Eve Whitehead
Helen Waddington
Tomos Tobo Brogden

David Taylor
Clive Plested
Chris Smith
David Goodlad
Jonathan Birrell

Peter Messer
John Jones
Henry Holdcroft
David Taylor
Jonathan Baines

Jon Knowles
Russell Thorpe
John Earley
Cameron Edwards
Nigel Trundle

Karol Bailey
Raymond Worrall
Lee Earley

Graeme Sherrington
Phillip Wood

Rob Holt

Les Golding
Gary Picken
Tanya Everett
Howard Holdcroft

Robbie Birrell
David Beechey
Chris Yates
Shirley Hennessy
James Bourn

Andi Donaldson
Jim Brindle
Tony Lynch
Peter Hamlett
Michael Bailey

Martin Walker
Bev Fawkes
Chris Boyd
Martin Chittenden
Michelle Swallow

lan Rowlance
David Everett
Stuart Mather
Peter Brogden
Graham Curwen

Phil Perks

Aintree

64ft
2.58
2.76
3.01
2.98
2.60
297
2.93
3.11
3.40
2.23

2.66
3.05
3.13
2.97
2.49

2.73
2.99
3.15
2.89
2.88
2.83
3.12
2.96
2.95
2.81
2.83
2.72
2.80
3.12
2.50

2.76
2.39
2.50
3.13
2.47
4.76
2.39
2.79
2.63
3.17

2.35
2.81
3.14
3.33
2.57

3.08
2.95
2.44
2.78
2.72

2.60
2.61
2.28
2.62
2.31
2.07
2.30
2.66
2.58
2.47
2.48

Bechers

31.50
34.98
39.73
42.14
39.29

42.53
41.27
43.67
39.48
34.91

41.05
39.17
37.03
40.85
35.59

38.82
41.51
39.21
36.92
37.70

38.05
39.18
40.21
37.50
35.75

38.31
36.04
38.46
40.30
33.54

41.20
33.96
35.52

Speed
120
110
100

101
99

95
106
132

111

94
101
112

81
84

106
101

100
93

98
103

103
108
103
87
11

92
111
108
117
109

100
120
116
111

106

137

68
68
113

68
93
100
112
109

108
134
113
101
121

141
112
100
108
109

105

Time
48.65.
54.31.
61.95.
64.87.
61.33.

65.56.
64.98.
68.17.
60.97.
54.04.

62.17.
60.57.
57.15.
62.96.
54.85.

61.28.
65.99.
61.26.
57.29.
59.28.

59.21.
61.07.
62.38.
58.77.
55.75.

58.82.
55.32.
59.15.
62.90.
52.67.

64.54.
53.25.
55.12.
57.86.
55.19.

66.16.
50.28.
51.33.
58.61.
56.54.

46.64.
62.18.
70.51.
74.23.
57.15.

70.58.
62.67.
54.89.
56.35.
58.02.

56.60.
49.57.
48.45.
54.68.
52.58.

43.80.
54.55.
52.07.
52.49.
53.34.

53.27.



Aintree

Number Name 64ft Bechers Speed Time
88 Geoff Ward 2.58 111 51.03.
90 David Taylor 2.54 37 92.37.
737 Tom Bourn 2.51 66 FLAG.
79 Adrian Saltmarsh 2.55 99 53.09.
81 Jack Fairhurst 2.59 98 49.48.
91 Glyn Sketchley 219 144 41.49.
102 Richard Prosser 2.26 122 46.72.
103 Anthony Tayor 2.48 117 51.51.
82 Eve Whitehead 2.48 91 52.36.
737 Tom Bourn 244 118 55.06.
104 Tomos Tobo Brogden 2.43 112 54.63.
799 Angus Buchan 3.02 105 57.71.
97 Edward Roberts 2.75 FLAG.
917 David Coulthard 2.85 FLAG.
110 Rosemary Collins 2.88 103 61.35.
111 lan Howlett 2.67 102 59.23.
114 John Spencer 3.01 99 65.08.
115 Richard Watkinson 2.60 90 62.66.
116 Paul Watson 3.29 95 66.51.
120 Peter House 2.88 110 57.22.
121 David Rodgers 2.10 136 50.82.
122 Steve Woods 2.47 111 60.70.
97 Edward Roberts 2.74 95 62.42.
917 David Coulthard 2.69 102 59.43.
117 Helen Waddington 2.73 103 59.77.
4 Clive Plested 3.02 85 66.23.
5 Chris Smith 2.97 90 61.31.
8 David Goodlad 2.98 106 56.46.
9 Jonathan Birrell 2.89 101 59.00.
12 Peter Messer 2.84 101 58.24.
6 John Jones 2.94 93 60.43.
16 Henry Holdcroft 3.57 95 62.94.
17 David Taylor 3.1 98 59.76.
20 Jonathan Baines 2.72 104 55.12.
21 Russell Thorpe 2.92 112 53.51.
22 Jon Knowles 5.29 103 60.74.
23 John Earley 2.79 102 60.28.
26 Cameron Edwards 3.03 87 62.44.
27 Nigel Trundle 2.47 112 52.91.
28 Karol Bailey 2.80 95 65.18.
29 Raymond Worrall 2.43 113 52.34.
30 Lee Earley 2.48 108 54.55.
33 Graeme Sherrington 3.58 115 57.46.
34 Martin Walker 2.40 114 55.05.
36 Robbie Birrell 2.44 137 46.64.
40 Phillip Wood 2.42 106 55.48.
43 Rob Holt 2.60 101 64.44.
46 Les Golding 2.39 121 49.42.
49 Gary Picken 2.76 117 51.42.
752 Tanya Everett 2.62 111 56.46.
55 David Beechey 2.82 91 61.41.
56 Chris Yates 3.16 68 70.14.
57 Shirley Hennessy 3.41 69 89.87.
58 Andi Donaldson 3.04 68 70.70.
60 Jim Brindle 2.92 94 63.08.
63 Tony Lynch 2.25 99 54.64.
64 Peter Hamlett 2.68 112 55.33.
67 Michael Bailey 2.80 110 56.86.
68 Bev Fawkes 2.69 135 49.64.
70 Chris Boyd 2.53 114 48.20.

73 Martin Chittenden 2.32 102 53.69.



Number

99
52
904
86

87
79
88
81
782

90

102
97
103

917
799
104
110
111

114
115
782
117
120

121
122

737

752

Name
Michelle Swallow
Douglas Anderson
David Everett
Peter Brogden
Graham Curwen

Phil Perks
Adrian Saltmarsh
Geoff Ward

Jack Fairhurst
Stuart Mather

David Taylor
Russell Edwardson
Richard Prosser
Edward Roberts
Anthony Tayor

David Coulthard
Angus Buchan
Tomos Tobo Brogden
Rosemary Collins

lan Howlett

John Spencer
Richard Watkinson
Stuart Mather
Helen Waddington
Peter House

David Rodgers
Steve Woods
Douglas Anderson
Clive Plested
Chris Smith

David Goodlad
Jonathan Birrell
Peter Messer
John Jones
David Taylor

Jonathan Baines
Russell Thorpe
John Earley
Cameron Edwards
Nigel Trundle

Karol Bailey
Raymond Worrall
Lee Earley

Graeme Sherrington
Tom Bourn

Howard Holdcroft
Robbie Birrell
Phillip Wood

Rob Holt

Les Golding

Gary Picken
Tanya Everett
David Beechey
Jim Brindle
Tony Lynch

Peter Hamlett
Michael Bailey
Chris Boyd
James Bourn
Martin Chittenden

Chris Yates

Aintree

64ft
2.30
2.77
2.33
2.50
2.61
2.56
2.45
2.58
2.47
2.33

2.54
2.59
2.21
2.74
2.30

2.71
2.68
2.33
2.88
2.56
2.73
2.54
2.59
2.75
2.88
2.06
2.56
2.61
3.04
2.95
2.84
2.77
2.54
2.94
3.03
2.71
2.82
2.78
3.03
2.52

2.84
2.39
2.52
3.41
2.50

3.64
2.28
2.41
2.41
2.46

2.66
2.60
2.72
2.86
2.23
2.64
2.75
2.25
2.60
2.27
3.06

Bechers Speed
122
105
112
112
108

106
100
113
101
84

102
111
124
95
129

103
104
112
105
103

99
90
59
102
111

136
113
106
84
73

106
99
100

98

104
114
98
88
111

92
111
106
119
113

105
139
108
102
122

116
111

94
08

112
109
114
111

103

69

Time
51.37.
56.49.
54.58.
51.59.
53.27.

53.47.
51.63.
50.80.
48.55.
57.74.

54.92.
55.69.
45.27.
62.02.
49.92.

59.03.
59.46.
54.54.
58.84.
57.21.

62.04.
61.84.
63.39.
59.67.
56.36.

50.93.
59.26.
55.72.
65.12.
64.35.

56.00.
57.31.
58.60.
60.37.
59.65.

54.93.
53.06.
59.97.
61.27.
53.23.

63.12.
53.81.
53.81.
54.03.
53.64.

59.64.
45.96.
54.39.
62.26.
49.80.

50.63.
56.85.
61.10.
62.01.
54.53.

55.55.
56.69.
47.26.
57.09.
53.45.

69.23.



Number

58
76

86

87
52
904
88

81
102
103
799
97

917
110
111

115
104

117
120
121
122

782

Name
Shirley Hennessy
Andi Donaldson
Michelle Swallow
Bev Fawkes
Graham Curwen

Phil Perks

David Everett
Peter Brogden
Geoff Ward
Russell Edwardson

Jack Fairhurst
Richard Prosser
Anthony Tayor
Angus Buchan
Edward Roberts

David Coulthard
Rosemary Collins

lan Howlett

Richard Watkinson
Tomos Tobo Brogden

Helen Waddington
Peter House
David Rodgers
Steve Woods
Douglas Anderson

Clive Plested
Chris Smith
David Goodlad
Jonathan Birrell
Peter Messer

John Jones
Henry Holdcroft
David Taylor
Jonathan Baines
Russell Thorpe

John Earley
Cameron Edwards
Nigel Trundle
Karol Bailey
Raymond Worrall

Lee Earley

Graeme Sherrington
Martin Walker
Phillip Wood

Rob Holt

Les Golding
Gary Picken
David Beechey
Chris Yates
Shirley Hennessy

Andi Donaldson
Jim Brindle
Michael Bailey
Chris Boyd
Martin Chittenden

Bev Fawkes
Michelle Swallow
Tony Lynch
Peter Hamlett
Stuart Mather

Russell Edwardson

Aintree

64ft
3.40
3.18
2.26
2.51
2.57
2.54
2.32
2.44
2.65
2.56

2.54
212
2.97
2.60
2.86

2.74
2.87
2.48
247
2.32

2.75
3.01
2.10
2.52
2.61
3.01
2.95
2.82
2.73
2.70

2.92
3.61
2.84
2.70
2.82
2.76
2.86
2.58
2.80
2.37

2.48
3.14
2.83
2.4
2.47

2.32
2.65
2.86
2.99
3.45
3.02
2.96
2.54
2.64
2.29
2.42
2.25
2.29
2.66
2.29
2.50

Bechers Speed

69
122
136
101

108
112
110
113

101
124
124
105

103
105
102
87

112

102
110
137
111

102

85
90
106
101
100

93
93
98
102
110

101

112
94
112

109
122
113
110
102

122
118
91
70
69

70
94
110
115
102

138
122
97

110
101

110

Time
87.47.
70.05.
51.42.
49.27.
54.24.

52.37.
54.52.
58.75.
50.85.
55.48.

48.51.
47.06.
51.70.
57.73.
61.39.

58.56.
59.16.
56.79.
61.70.
53.90.

61.01.
56.77.
50.95.
59.18.
55.89.

63.96.
61.93.
57.06.
57.85.
58.39.

60.14.
63.99.
58.99.
55.53.
53.83.

59.71.
60.85.
53.49.
63.15.
54.43.

54.06.
54.62.
55.66.
54.79.
61.41.

50.46.
50.51.
61.23.
68.87.
73.90.

70.10.
62.16.
55.97.
48.36.
53.24.

47.89.
50.41.
55.24.
55.37.
51.55.

54.83.



Number
102
799
97

87

88

120
121
122

Name
Richard Prosser
Angus Buchan
Edward Roberts
Graham Curwen
Phil Perks

Geoff Ward
Peter House
David Rodgers
Steve Woods
Anthony Tayor

Eve Whitehead
David Taylor
Rosemary Collins
lan Howlett
Douglas Anderson

Clive Plested
Chris Smith
David Goodlad
Jonathan Birrell
Peter Messer

John Jones

Henry Holdcroft
Jonathan Baines
John Earley
Cameron Edwards

Nigel Trundle
Karol Bailey
Raymond Worrall
Lee Earley

Rob Holt

James Bourn
David Beechey
Chris Yates
Shirley Hennessy
Andi Donaldson

Michael Bailey
Martin Chittenden
Tony Lynch
Michelle Swallow
Edward Roberts

Aintree

64ft
2.08
2.70
2.70
2.57
2.50

2.65
2.91
2.32
2.36
2.48

2.70
2.68
2.95
2.56
2.77

3.04
3.18
2.95
3.08
2.68
3.03
3.93
2.74
2.79
2.90
2.71
2.69
2.43
2.48
2.49

2.51
2.76
3.10
3.35
3.06
2.78
2.34
2.36
2.30
2.70

01/07/2024 14:03:32

Bechers Speed
124
105
95
101
107

112
105
133
112
97

96
106
104
99
105

82
88
104
100
99

93
92

99
88

111
95
110
109
102

102
90
69

68

73
102
103
118

Time
45.37.
57.70.
62.59.
55.81.
53.64.

53.10.
59.34.
53.97.
60.25.
59.77.

56.09.
60.46.
60.47.
61.58.
58.48.

67.27.
64.12.
60.34.
59.04.
62.87.

60.03.
68.77.
59.50.
62.23.
62.40.

55.42.
64.22.
56.30.
57.28.
61.01.

63.03.
63.98.
70.53.
73.98.
71.02.

66.55.
55.03.
56.04.
63.70.
62.29.



